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LEGEND
2ND HALF MARATHON ROUTE

MASK ZONE

MILE MARKER

WATER STOP/AID STATION*

AID STATION WITH GU

SHUTTLE BUS

1

*additional water stops will be added

HALF MARATHON
START

HALF MARATHON
FINISH

HALF
MARATHON



START ELEVATION

26FT 244FT 677FT
MAX ELEVATION GAIN

HALF MARATHON ELEVATION

967FT
LOSS

-20

118

48

244

MILE

FEET

10.26.10 4.7 7.6


